ARCELLX INC.

ARCELLX INC.

ISIN:  US03940C1009

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
96.86 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.67% (1.59)

US03940C1009
ACLX

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

4,808 EUR
S&P 500

38.80 USD (200)
155.18 USD (200)
95.90 USD

97.54 USD

94.44 USD

95.27 USD
96.217037 USD
553,022
53,218,201.84
10,097

WKN: 03940C100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/10/08 2E Global Strategy 4Q 2024 &
2024/09/27 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/09/11 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/05 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/08/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03940C1009&ID_NOTATION=366756608
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb3ed2924079b2ffde87bc4e2c61330be5266285c29e9edd0082d8625a88d0ee&idfile=61169&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61169%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=cdd91bd26d632045d&time=1729473810&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be411e25ba6d0dda0518b45e5cc6f5a6f1708dd2b5f308e9c0ff98b939c2344c&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e01e8a8d3d900524c&time=1729473810&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd0d37b825e84acd0f9f0553972c17e11ce5bf6545cd585ce8596a0a267c2774&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7c1ba2c0f39348df&time=1729473810&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a057317cb7a5944b72d5590870deb1769c39f1f88d851587332d3475e6f6113a&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a3317717dfff0f9d&time=1729473810&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=203454c34b7aec139bcc0bf38f3d8d2cc380370a74549d6fa70bda13b55b03ea&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ccf1fd27021633db3&time=1729473810&tool=RSC

ARCELLX INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
96.86 USD

Difference

General attributes

1.67% (1.59)

ISIN US03940C1009
Symbol ACLX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,808 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 38.80 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 155.18 USD (200)
Open 95.90 USD
High 97.54 USD
Low 94.44 USD
Close (prev. day) 95.27 USD
VWAP 96.217037 USD
Volume (pcs) 553,022
Trading volume 53,218,201.84
Number of trades 10,097
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +77.72% +185.05% -
Perf (abs.) +42.36 +62.88 -
Beta 1.76 1.94 0.97
Volatility 48.09 53.82 -

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

92.37 USD (597,496
82.35 USD (517,719
66.24 USD (470,429
60.25 USD (537,123
97.54 USD (2024/10/18
47.88 USD (2024/05/10
97.54 USD (2024/10/18
30.88 USD (2023/10/27
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Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

CESKAS

spofitelna

Nasdaq

2024/10/18 22:00 96.86 USD 53.22 10,097
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=366756608

ARCELLX INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
ARCELLX INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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